Risultati e Classifica Under 19 Provinciali Juniores Girone A 2023/2024

26 Giornata
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SCARICA GRATIS
LA APP ITALIAGOL

Madonna Alta - Cerbara
Passignano - Montone
Pietralunghese - Ellera
Ponte Pattoli - Corciano
Semonte - Agello

Tuoro - Selci Nardi
Riposa: Magione

Ml
SELEZIONA

w A W ErWww
N N W N PP

SETTES

CALCIO

© 0o N o a b~ W N -

e o e =
w N kB O

Squadra
Madonna Alta
Semonte
Agello
Cerbara

Selci Nardi
Ellera
Magione
Passignano
Tuoro
Montone
Corciano
Pietralunghese

Ponte Pattoli

54
51
a7
42
41
39

27
27
26
19

16

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



